George Mason University Police Department

Daily Crime and Fire Log
0600 hours to 0600 hours the Following Day

Report
Date

Report
Time

Incident
Date

Incident
Time/Range

Location

Case
Status

Incident to include: Case Number / Nature of
Case. Brief Description. (Officer Unit ID)

092214

0600

HQ

Blotter Open

092214

0830

092214

0830

Patriot
Computers

Inactive

2014-018460 / Trespass of Real Property.
Subjects (non-GMU) were inadvertently
granted unauthorized access into Patriot
Computers. Nothing was taken from the store.
No charges filed against subjects. (29/Leone)

092214

0840

091114

1300

Johnson Center

Unfounded

2014-018461 / Motor Vehicle Theft.
Complainant (GMU) reported a missing golf
cart, last seen September 11", 2014. Offender
unknown. Estimated loss $8,000. (24/Lee)

092214

1851

092214

1851

Northern Neck

Hall

Referral to
OSC and
OHRL

2014-018519 / Drug Equipment Violations.
Complainant (GMU) reported possible drug
violation. Officers responded and took
possession of illegal drug equipment and
referred incident to OSC and OHRL.
(46/Katona)

092314

0600

HQ

Blotter Closed




