George Mason University Police Department Daily Crime and Fire Log

0600 hours to 0600 hours the Following Day

Report	Report	Incident	Incident	Location	Case	Incident to include: Case Number / Nature of
Date	Time	Date	Time/Range		Status	Case. Brief Description. (Officer Unit ID)

092214	0600			HQ		Blotter Open
092214	0830	092214	0830	Patriot Computers	Inactive	2014-018460 / Trespass of Real Property. Subjects (non-GMU) were inadvertently granted unauthorized access into Patriot Computers. Nothing was taken from the store. No charges filed against subjects. (29/Leone)
092214	0840	091114	1300	Johnson Center	Unfounded	2014-018461 / Motor Vehicle Theft. Complainant (GMU) reported a missing golf cart, last seen September 11 th , 2014. Offender unknown. Estimated loss \$8,000. (24/Lee)
092214	1851	092214	1851	Northern Neck Hall	Referral to OSC and OHRL	2014-018519 / Drug Equipment Violations. Complainant (GMU) reported possible drug violation. Officers responded and took possession of illegal drug equipment and referred incident to OSC and OHRL. (46/Katona)
092314	0600			HQ		Blotter Closed